

Reena Devi vs. Sandeep Kant Sharma

CMP(M) No. 309 of 2025

26.03.2025 Present: Mr. Ashwani Dhiman, Advocate, for the applicant/
appellant.

Issue notice to the respondent, returnable for
30.04.2025, on taking steps within two days.

(Tarlok Singh Chauhan)
Judge

(Sushil Kukreja)
Judge

26th March, 2025
(sanjeev)