

Reena Devi Vs. Sandeep Kant Sharma

CMP (M) No. 309 of 2025

18.06.2026 *Present:* Mr. Ashwani Dhiman, Advocate, for the applicant-appellant.

Mr. Vinod Kumar Gupta, Advocate, for the respondent.

As prayed by learned counsel representing the applicant-appellant, matter is adjourned for consideration on 08.07.2026.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Ranjan Sharma)
Judge

18th June, 2026
(Shamsh Tabrez)